

Approved

RESOLUTION

COUNCIL OF TRUSTEES

WEST CHESTER UNIVERSITY OF PENNSYLVANIA

May 14, 2020

BE IT RESOLVED THAT THE COUNCIL OF TRUSTEES OF WEST CHESTER UNIVERSITY DESIGNATES THE FOLLOWING FACULTY MEMBER AS AN AWARDEE OF THE E. RILEY HOLMAN MEMORIAL FACULTY AWARD

Megan Heckert

APPROVED PENDING ACTION BY THE COUNCIL OF TRUSTEES

Churchestino	May 14, 2020
Christopher Fiorentino, Ph.D., President	Date
APPROVED BY VOTE OF THE COUN	CIL OF TRUSTEES

J. Adam Matlawski, Chairperson Council of Trustees

Date

May 14, 2020